
 
 

 
 

Environmental (International) Websites 

 
ENVIRONMENTAL OPPORTUNITIES (INTERNATIONAL) 
 

 (St David's) Africa Trust www.africatrust.gi  

 Atlantic Whale Foundation www.whalenation.org  British organization dedicated to saving cetaceans 

in the North and South Atlantic Oceans 

 Azafady www.madagascar.co.uk  

 Blue Ventures www.blueventures.org - global coral reef conservation and research. Projects in 

Madagascar, Tanzania, New Zealand, South Africa and the Comoros Islands.  

 BSES Expeditions www.bses.org.uk  

 BUNAC (Work Ghana ) www.bunac.org  

 Careers Abroad www.careersabroad.co.uk field work placements and career opportunities in the fields 

of sustainable development, biological and zoological research, environmental education, 

conservation.  

 Cetacean Research and Rescue Unit www.crru.org.uk offer summer training courses and student 

project placements  

 Coral Cay Conservation www.coralcay.org  

 Earthwatch www.earthwatch.org  

 Ecoteer www.ecoteer.com The cheapest volunteer placement website . Volunteer placements in over 

40 different countries at ecolodges, conservation and community development projects. The majority 

of placements offer free food and accommodation.  

 Fiskardo's Nautical and Environmental Club www.fnec.gr small environmental organisation conducting 

environmental and community activities with volunteers on the Greek island of Kephalonia .  

 Frontier www.frontier.ac.uk  

 Global Vision International  www.gvi.co.uk/pages/epc.asp works with organisations such as the Diane 

Fossey Gorilla Fund and International Rainforest Concern.  

 Global Volunteer Network www.volunteer.org.nz community projects, including environmental work, 

health and sanitation, in China , Ecuador , Ghana , Nepal , Uganda , and Romania  

 Greenforce www.greenforce.org  

 Outreach International www.outreachinternational.co.uk  

 Operation Wallacea www.opwall.com Scientific Conservation Expeditions to Indonesia, Honduras, 

South Africa, Peru, Madagascar, Egypt, Guyana, Cuba, Mexico & Romania. 

 Pacific Island Jobs (PIJ) www.pacificislandjobs.com. Information on paid and volunteering 

opportunities for the whole of the Pacific region  

 Pantanal Institute, Brazil www.pantanalinstitute.com TEFL centre and conservation project run by 

British Biologists.  

 Projects abroad www.projects-abroad.co.uk/about-us/about-projects-abroad/ 

 Raleigh International www.raleigh.org.uk Expeditions  

Careers, Employability and Skills 
Student Guidance Centre 
www.qub.ac.uk/careers 
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 Shumba Experience www.shumbaexperience.co.uk conservation and community placements on game 

reserves  

 Student Partnership Worldwide www.spw.org  

 Teaching and Projects Abroad www.teaching-abroad.co.uk  

 The Great Orangutan Project www.orangutanproject.com conservation organisation in Borneo, 

Malaysia 

 Trekforce Expeditions www.trekforce.org.uk  

 Voluntary Service Overseas www.vso.org.uk  
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